Nl - SHEE s =, N ¥ B - 0 "

e = I - B S R = N = B~ < B = A Y R 7 T o e S

RGN BRI

00001780059
BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPOR&Q‘EBWE%%QN |

DOCKET COMTROL
COMMISSIONERS Arizona Corporation Commission

TOM FORESE - CHAIRMAN 017 JUN -2 10:

TOM FOR DOCKETED A 10: 25
I

ANDY TOBIN JUN 02 207

BOYD W. DUNN o .

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF ) DOCKET NO. E-04204A-17-0125
UNS ELECTRIC, INC. FOR APPROVAL OF ITS )

2018 ENERGY EFFICIENCY ) WAIVER OF TEN-DAY
IMPLEMENTATION PLAN AND FOR WAIVER ) EXCEPTION PERIOD
UNDER A.A.C. R14-2-2419. )

)

UNS Electric, Inc. hereby waives the ten-day exception period with respect to the
proposed order filed in this docket on June 1, 2017
d
RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this z day of June, 2017.

UNS ELECTRIC, INC.

By

Bradley S. Carroll

Tucson Electric Power Company
88 East Broadway, MS HQE910
P.O. Box 711

Tucson, Arizona 85702

and

Michael W. Patten

Snell & Wilmer L.L.P.
One Arizona Center

400 East Van Buren Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

Attorneys for UNS Electric, Inc.




= w2

o e 3 v Wi

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
b7
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Original and 13 copies of the foregoing
filed thisZgllay of June, 2017, with:

Docket Control

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Copjes of the foregoing hand-delivered/mailed
thigfﬂay of June, 2017, to:

Jane Rodda

Administrative Law Judge
Hearing Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
400 West Congress

Tucson, Arizona 85701

Andy Kvesic

General Counsel and Director, Legal Division
Arizona Corporation Commission

1200 West Washington Street

Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Elijah Abinah, Acting Director
Utilities Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

ot e Il




