## ORIGINAL



1	BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMPONIES IN THE STORY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
2	DOCKET CONTROL
3	TOM FORESE - CHAIRMAN  Arizona Corporation Commission  DOCKETED 2017 JUN -2 A 10: 25
	BOB BURNS DOUG LITTLE
4	ANDY TOBIN JUN 0 2 2017
5	BOYD W. DUNN  DOCKETED BY
6	<u>CB</u>
	IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF ) DOCKET NO. E-04204A-17-0125
7	UNS ELECTRIC, INC. FOR APPROVAL OF ITS )
8	2018 ENERGY EFFICIENCY   WAIVER OF TEN-DAY   IMPLEMENTATION PLAN AND FOR WAIVER   EXCEPTION PERIOD
9	UNDER A.A.C. R14-2-2419.
10	
012.951	
11	
12	UNS Electric, Inc. hereby waives the ten-day exception period with respect to the
13	proposed order filed in this docket on June 1, 2017
14	RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this $\frac{2}{6}$ day of June, 2017.
15	UNS ELECTRIC, INC.
16	m mett
17	Bradley S. Carroll
	Tucson Electric Power Company
18	88 East Broadway, MS HQE910 P.O. Box 711
19	Tucson, Arizona 85702
20	
	and
21	Michael W. Patten
22	Snell & Wilmer L.L.P.
23	One Arizona Center 400 East Van Buren Street
24	Phoenix, Arizona 85004
	이 전에 되었다. 이 스타스 이 스타스 에 스타스 스타스 이 시간 이 시
25	Attorneys for UNS Electric, Inc.
26	

1	Original and 13 copies of the foregoing
2	filed this Zaday of June, 2017, with:
3	Docket Control Arizona Corporation Commission
4	1200 West Washington Street Phoenix, Arizona 85007
5	
6	Copies of the foregoing hand-delivered/mailed this day of June, 2017, to:
7	Jane Rodda
8	Administrative Law Judge Hearing Division
9	Arizona Corporation Commission 400 West Congress
10	Tucson, Arizona 85701
11	Andy Kvesic General Counsel and Director, Legal Division
12	Arizona Corporation Commission 1200 West Washington Street
13	Phoenix, Arizona 85007
14	Elijah Abinah, Acting Director Utilities Division
15	Arizona Corporation Commission 1200 West Washington Street
16	Phoenix, Arizona 85007
17	
18	
19	By Jan Hines
20	50 N
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	